Bus

Khun Thian - Happy Land (E)

Direction

2 lnuausatlid uausn; Thai Smile Bus(Samae Dam) —
nautanualduaun;Before Happy Land Junction

62 stops

Open route schedule

a'lnadunaalid wausin;Thai Smile Bus(Samae Dam)
nytuLaarsadianisa; The Royal Park Village
nyUUASeyey;Saranya Village

wvesuyd (Tndwsesnn 2 #1e1 2):Kheha Thonburi (Big C
Rama 2 branch 2)

SW.7L8NF;Pmg Hospital

LAUesUY3 2;Kheha Thonburi 2
nauuaniinseiia;Before Hua Krabue Intersection
W5£97U 2 ag 58;Rama 2 Soi 58
sW.uA35U;Nakornthon Hospital

I Bun3awses1u 2;Centralplaza Rama 2
aaginniuwg;Soi Wat Kamphaeng
mati'\LLu'g;Mae-ngu Shrine

Iann;Wat Kok

du.u19um;Police Station Bangmod

Wsz577i 2 arae 32;Rama 2 Soi 32

Wsz57i 2 arae 30;Rama 2 Soi 30
aaginddn;Soi Wat Si Suk

W55 2 9oy 20;Rama 2 Soi 20
msoﬁ]mﬂuuwmu‘m;Opposite Phuttha Bucha Road

sw.u1vlenan 9;Bangpakok 9 International Hospital

. Bus 4-27E (173) uNauLiau - wgliuaua (m\m'au);Bang

e uwensig
\’.i/ ’

Go to website

Route schedule

2 lnuausalid uasn; Thai Smile Bus(Samae Dam) —
nauuanusdliuaun;Before Happy Land Junction

Monday 00:01
Tuesday 00:01
Wednesday 00:01
Thursday 00:01
Friday 00:01
Saturday 00:01
Sunday 00:01
Route info

Direction: g Inuaunuatia uausa; Thai Smile Bus(Samae
Dam)

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min

i 0, 2-06 .
3 u. 2410, 144 y
[rBlie] W o 4 [
UUnL!S A L 14 w &
| ; A4
s T i &4
Jaieu ] 7 ;d i

#§ L ultor]
—l

L A Tudlos

b ff oo’z
NSVINWIUKIUAS. —'§05°2:03
S Gaigin | 4448 e e
2503 5 e
ot 11 &

.22
U202

: ¥ 5. N,
Uty 2
; . T o b
G
o ws:Us:lion ‘ "7 ’
- G0
- dilsmmiia o
3 ] /
15 s o8 12, /

WIS

uToIa,
N 18

dynsusims

ukauthu® OpenStreatiap contributorss:

@ 4-27E (173) — unapuiiia - ualfuaua (mosﬁu);
Bana Khun Thian - Happy Land (E)

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-4-27E-173-3825607452-2017215874
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-4-27E-173-3825607452-2017215874
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-4-27E-173-3825607452-2017215874

moa]mmmmiél,é;Opposite Oh Ae Market
m‘s\‘l‘ﬁmmﬁmmmmaumm;Chom Thong District Office
findunvisznan;Big C Bang Pakok

Sauvtlznan (eguadan);Wat Bang Pakok (Suksawat
side)

AsvLNLatausie;Soi Anamai (Opposite)
sw.ulenan 1;Bangpakok 1 Hospital
nanauvlznan;Bangpakok Market
AN TnE15am;Wat Sarod (Opposite)
wendseaaiie;Pracha Uthit Intersection
asvNgaLingau;Opposite Soi Wat Son
a9 Tnau 1;0pposite Wat Son 1
quaiah nu.9;Suksawat Km.9

qﬁ”laﬁ Walu1n13;U Delight Phatthanakan
ARL 510@1419;Arl Ramkhamhaeng
nwWu.u1vnzil;Mea Bangkapi
Tsvusudaiisags;Almeroz Hotel
GaEsIWAK 7;Soi Ramkhamhaeng 7
mazuaaéimﬁmm;The Mall Ramkhamhaeng
findviauuan;Big C Huamark

LRasgaadA 51uALUY;Major Hollywood
Ramkhamhaeng

AL 1576 UKN;Opposite Ramkhamhaeng University

m'iosﬁmsvﬁﬁaﬂmﬁW’lamu;Opposite Rajamangala Na-
tional Stadium

duuAiaviauunn(eaaunia ne1);Hua Mark Stadium
A998 & muAn;Police Station Hua Mark
a9 Tadndn;Opposite Osotspa

mﬂ]m'l,mlﬁ'\ﬁwﬂﬁmmn;Opposite Thai Nam Thip Hua-
mak

Tsvisuaum1;Anna Hotels



ATILINGDELTINANY 42;0pposite Soi Ramkhamhaeng
42

wandd@1a (Hadsua3uns awan);Lam Sali Intersection (Sri-
nakarin side inbound)

nanau1vneil;Bang Kapi Market
au.a1ans17;Police Station Lat Phrao
nuan1snuneil;Bang Kapi Highway Division
Tse3uutuuned;Ban Bang Kapi School

mwmm'ﬁmmum‘mﬁ;Opposite National Housing Au-
thorit

gayuduns 17;Nawamin 17
mWﬂjmamuﬁvﬁ'maaqﬁu;Opposite Khlong Chan Stadium
m5\161]'13Jm;|ﬂ'1u|,|,aﬂflvl,tau6§;Opposite Happy Land Village

ATVTINMLIULEUTAAT 84 / MyUUFUSS;Opposite Sena
Villa Village 84 / Sinthorn Village

mg'ﬁ'\uﬂ'\miw LLaﬂﬁLLauﬁ;Ban Rao Happy Land Village

auﬁﬁtﬁuma% uglifuaun (81A15 C);Lumpini Center Happy
Land (Building C)

aanaualduaun (ﬁemu 1);Happy Land Market (Sai 1 side)

ﬁauuunuaﬂﬁuauﬁ;Before Happy Land Junction



Direction

ﬁauLLﬂﬂLLaﬂﬁLLaué;Before Happy Land Junction —
a'lnadunaalia wdusi;Thai Smile Bus(Samae Dam)

50 stops
Open route schedule
ﬁauLLunLLaﬂﬁLLauﬁ;Before Happy Land Junction

LanaTa1a (FaasmaLud 50);Lam Sali Intersection (Soi
Ramkhamhaeng 50)

AaesIWALNN 42;Soi Ramkhamhaeng 42
3W.574AKY;Ramkhamngae Hospital
mmsmazwmsﬁ'ﬂ;The Plaza Building

Tadndn1;0sotspa

AsAunslsune Ine;Sports Authority of Thailand
Fjuéwﬁqﬁa U4.57uAMY;Ramkhamhaeng Universitty Press
4.9"°AUKY;Ramkhamhaeng Universitty

T5938uUd156 U.97U4A K9 The Demonstration School of
Ramkhamhaeng University

asvauing¥aunin;Opposite Big C Huamak

AIIUINLRDTNDARTINAILUY;Opposite The Mall
Ramkhamhaeng

AN ALAUATINAILNN;Opposite Foodland
Ramkhamhaeng

5W.Lme§ﬂmfyﬂ;Dr.Panya General Hospital

@590 nvu.u1eneil;Opposite Metropolitan Electricity Au-
thority Bangkapi

Anau 1;Wat Son 1
m\‘l‘ﬁm*ﬁaﬂimau;Opposite Soi Wat Son
a9 Teau 1;0pposite Wat Son 1

amaiaé nu.9 (Sﬁumomu);Suksawat Km.9 (To Express-
way)

Ind150m;Wat Sarod
mo‘ﬁmmmmmoﬂznaﬂ;Bangpakok Market (Opposite)

A59TU SW.UWznan 1;0pposite Bangpakok 1 Hospita

Route schedule

ﬁauLLunLLaﬂﬁLLauﬁ;Before Happy Land Junction —
a'lnadunaalia wdusi;Thai Smile Bus(Samae Dam)

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: riauuﬂﬂuaﬂﬂ"uaué;Before Happy Land Junction
Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-4-27E-173-3825607452-2017215874

agaultiy;Soi Anamai

avTNTauvnan (ﬂqama‘iaﬁ);Opposite Wat Bang-
pakok (Suksawat side)

winTAsgusYa;Makro Suksawat
SaTwiuna;Wat Pho Kaew
mg'ﬁ'mu,aam‘sﬂW‘ié;Asterapride Village
g1lnvrutanlaunay;Chom Thong District Office
nanlala;0e Market

W5£574 2 e 21;Rama 2 Soi 21
auunnsyw;Phuttha Bucha Road

waxzile lad wse51u 2;The Niche ID Rama 2
Saeno9u;Wat Yai Rom

wyUugen;Shisha Village

W55 2 9oy 37;Rama 2 Soi 37

W5£5747 2 wae 39;Rama 2 Soi 39
3N.UNRA;Bangmod Hospital
auuaulleNiIu5y;Anamai Ngam Charoen Road
W55 2 9oy 49;Rama 2 Soi 49

JaLa1;Wat Lao

m‘s\‘l‘]]mmal,imaig;Mae-ngu Shrine (Opposite)
findwsesu 2;Big C Rama 2

ATIVIN 3W.uA55U;Opposite Nakornthon Hospital
navaninseia;After Hua Krabue Intersection
m\‘l‘ﬁmmmﬁuu% 2;0pposite Kheha Thonburi 2

Ta5uTn1am1 233n58UR W51 2;Toyota Vorachakyont
Showroom Rama 2

nzsuys (Taddawsys142); Thonburi Housing (Tesco Lotus
Rama 2)

W93 2 siael 71;Rama 2 Soi 71

auudelnyIN;Sakae Ngam Road



sj”lmlamﬂz;ﬁa LdNA1; Thai Smile Bus(Samae Dam)

4-27E (173) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bang
Kapi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



